


STANDALONE PACKAGES
Includes all trophies of a particular sport + Silver package 
OR Banner, mention throughout tournament and website

Two Banners in the Water station throughout the festival

A 40"x60" bannner with the sponsors logo on it with the 
option of being placed either in the gym, soccer field or near 
the ball hockey rink

Choose any two locations for your banner: i) Gym ii) Soccer 
Field iii) Ball Hockey Rink

Sponsor’s banner in all three locations: i) Gym ii) Soccer 
Field iii) Ball Hockey Rink

Sponsor’s logo displayed in the website slide show. The logo 
will contain a hyperlink to sponsors website (if applicable)

Sponsor a sport
 (see below for details)

Water Station

Medium Banner 

Two Medium Banners

Three Medium Banners

Website Logo Slideshow

$1,000 to 
$3,500 

$500

$700

$1,000 

$1,500

$250

24 Sports 

6 Stations

55 Banners:
25 (Soccer field)

24 (Gym)*
6 (Ball Hockey Rink)

Unlimited

FEATURES COST DESCRIPTION AVAILABILITY

JUNE 28 - JUNE 30, 2024
C A N A D A  D A Y  L O N G  W E E K E N D

w w w . a l w a h d a f e s t i v a l . c o m    |    T o r o n t o  C a n a d a     |    i n f o @ a l w a h d a f e s t i v a l . c o m

To confirm your sponsorship or for any questions, 
please contact:  SHAFIQ EBRAHIM  647.972.4422

*Gym banners will be prioritized to silver sponsors. Remaining banners will be given on a first come first serve basis.



SPONSOR A SPORT

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Medium Banner, and website logo

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Medium Banner, and website logo

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Medium Banner, and website logo

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Medium Banner, and website logo

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Silver package 

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Silver package 

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Silver package 

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Silver package 

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Silver package 

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Silver package  

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Silver package 

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Silver package 

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Silver package 

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500 

$2,500  

$2,500 

$2,500 

$3,500

$3,500  

INCENTIVE COST

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Medium Banner, and website logo

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Medium Banner, and website logo

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Medium Banner, and website logo

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Silver package 

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Silver package 

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Silver package 

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Silver package 

Sponsor's name on all trophies plus 
Silver package 

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

INCENTIVE COST

SPORTMEN’S WOMEN’S

Sponsor's name on one 
giveaway plus Silver package 

$5,000

w w w . a l w a h d a f e s t i v a l . c o m    |    T o r o n t o  C a n a d a     |    i n f o @ a l w a h d a f e s t i v a l . c o m

To confirm your sponsorship or for any questions, 
please contact:  SHAFIQ EBRAHIM  647.972.4422

   KIDS
SPORTS & ACTIVITIES

Carrom

Scrabble

Basketball

Table Tennis

Golf

Softball

Cricket

Squash

Tennis &
Badminton

Ball Hockey

Cycling

Soccer

Volleyball


