

THE VOOR DIE 1651 (CS) (VOI

SPORTS , CARNIVAL , BAZAAR , FOOD

JUNE 28 - JUNE 30, 2024 CANADA DAY LONG WEEKEND

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

Platinum \$35,000

Gold \$10,000

Video Advertising
Apparel Logo
Standing Banner
Website Static Logo
Banner in the Gym
Banner in the Soccer Field
Social Media Mention
Website Slideshow Logo
Banner List
TV Display
(4 Sponsors)

Promo Item
Closing Ceremony Slide Show
Speaking Platform
Social Media Banner
Video Advancem

Banner in the Gym
Banner in the Soccer Field
Social Media Mention
Website Slideshow Logo
Banner List
TV Display
(1 Sponsor)

Silver \$2,000

Banner in the Gym
Banner in the Soccer Field
Social Media Mention
Website Slideshow Logo
Banner List
TV Display
(10 Sponsors)

* For more details on the packages please see below.

To confirm your sponsorship or for any questions, please contact: **SHAFIQ EBRAHIM** 647.972.4422





SSIX HILZMION

JUNE 28 - JUNE 30, 2024 CANADA DAY LONG WEEKEND

STANDALONE PACKAGES

FEATURES	Cost	DESCRIPTION	AVAILABILITY	
Sponsor a sport (see below for details)	\$1,000 to \$3,500	Includes all trophies of a particular sport + Silver package OR Banner, mention throughout tournament and website	24 Sports	
Water Station	\$500	Two Banners in the Water station throughout the festival	6 Stations	
Medium Banner	\$700	A 40"x60" bannner with the sponsors logo on it with the option of being placed either in the gym, soccer field or near the ball hockey rink	55 Banners: 25 (Soccer field) 24 (Gym)* 6 (Ball Hockey Rink	
Two Medium Banners	\$1,000	Choose any two locations for your banner: i) Gym ii) Soccer Field iii) Ball Hockey Rink		
Three Medium Banners	\$1,500	Sponsor's banner in all three locations: i) Gym ii) Soccer Field iii) Ball Hockey Rink		
Website Logo Slideshow	\$250	Sponsor's logo displayed in the website slide show. The logo will contain a hyperlink to sponsors website (if applicable)	Unlimited	

^{*}Gym banners will be prioritized to silver sponsors. Remaining banners will be given on a first come first serve basis.

To confirm your sponsorship or for any questions, please contact: **SHAFIQ EBRAHIM** 647.972.4422



SPONSOR A SPORT

MEN'S		SPORT	WOMEN'S	
INCENTIVE	Cost		Incentive	Соѕт
Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Medium Banner, and website logo	\$1,000	Carrom	Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Medium Banner, and website logo	\$1,000
Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Medium Banner, and website logo	\$1,000	Scrabble Scrabble	Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Medium Banner, and website logo	\$1,000
Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Medium Banner, and website logo	\$1,000	Basketball	Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Medium Banner, and website logo	\$1,000
Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Medium Banner, and website logo	\$1,000	Table Tennis		
Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Silver package	\$2,500	Golf	SPORTS & ACTIVITIES Sponsor's name on one giveaway plus Silver package	
Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Silver package	\$2,500	Softball		
Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Silver package	\$2,500	Cricket		
Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Silver package	\$2,500	Squash	\$5,000	
Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Silver package	\$2,500	Tennis & Badminton	Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Silver package	\$2,500
Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Silver package	\$2,500	Ball Hockey	Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Silver package	\$2,500
Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Silver package	\$2,500	Cycling	Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Silver package	\$2,500
Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Silver package	\$3,500	Soccer	Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Silver package	\$2,500
Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Silver package	\$3,500	Volleyball	Sponsor's name on all trophies plus Silver package	\$2,500

To confirm your sponsorship or for any questions, please contact: **SHAFIQ EBRAHIM** 647.972.4422

